
December 3 & 4, 2025, Delta Hotels Regina 

Exhibitor Booth – Member $900 (plus GST), Non-Member $1300 (plus GST) 
Includes full exhibitor booth dress kit. Includes name tags for 2 representatives. Wednesday  

Breakfast, Lunch and Supper meals for 2 representatives. Thursday Breakfast and Lunch meals 

only for 2 representatives. Thursday banquet tickets must be purchased separately.  

Extra Booth Representative  – $200.00 (plus GST) 

This ticket will give access to Wednesday Breakfast, Lunch, Supper and Thursday, Breakfast and Lunch. 

Thursday banquet tickets must be purchased separately. 

Thursday Night Banquet Ticket  – $190.00 (plus GST and PST) 

Company: Phone: 

Email: 
Member 

Price 
Non-Member 

Price 
Extra Booth 

Rep. Price 

Thursday 

Night Awards 

Banquet Address: 

List of Attendees Total 

($900.00 +  

$45.00 GST) 

$945.00 

($1300.00 + 

$65.00 GST) 

$1365.00 

($200.00 + 

$10.00 GST) 

$210.00 

($190.00 +  

$9.50 GST 

$11.40 PST) 

$210.90 

Name: ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ 

Email:

Name: ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ 

Email:

Name: ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ 

Email:

Food allergies: _____________________________________________________________ 

Email your Registration Form to: jennie@avramevents.ca  Total Fees Enclosed: _______________________________ 

Please send cheque to SHCA, 1939 Elphinstone St., Regina, SK S4T 3N3 or pay by credit card  

Credit Card Number: ____________________________________________ Expiry Date: _______________ CVC: ____________.  

Delta Hotels Regina 1919 Saskatchewan Drive Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 4H2.  Parking is available in the parade next to the hotel or across the street. 

Book a Room: Special Rate Link $TBD  CAD per night Booking deadline is TBD.

Infrastructure Summit & Trade Show 
Trade Show Exhibitor 

Registration Form 

Thank You Sponsors! 

Premium Sponsor of the SHCA 

TITLE SPONSOR 

https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1672863077270&key=GRP&app=resvlink

	Email: 
	Name: 
	Email_2: 
	Name_2: 
	Email_3: 
	Name_3: 
	Email_4: 
	Food allergies: 
	Total Fees Enclosed: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiry Date: 
	CVC: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off


