

## Infrastructure Summit & Trade Show Trade Show Exhibitor

Registration Form

Saskatchewan Heavy Construction Association

December 3 & 4, 2025, Delta Hotels Regina

Exhibitor Booth – Member \$900 (plus GST), Non-Member \$1300 (plus GST) Includes full exhibitor booth dress kit. Includes name tags for 2 representatives. Wednesday Breakfast, Lunch and Supper meals for 2 representatives. Thursday Breakfast and Lunch meals only for 2 representatives. Thursday banquet tickets must be purchased separately.

Extra Booth Representative - \$200.00 (plus GST)

This ticket will give access to Wednesday Breakfast, Lunch, Supper and Thursday, Breakfast and Lunch. Thursday banquet tickets must be purchased separately.

Thursday Night Banquet Ticket - \$190.00 (plus GST and PST)

<b>Premium Spons</b>	or of the SHCA
селоуи	S   Asphalt

TITLE SPONSOR

Brandt

Company:	Phone:				
Email:		Member	Non-Member	Extra Booth	Thursday Night Award
Address:		Price	Price	Rep. Price	Banquet
		-	-	<u> </u>	(\$190.00 +
		(\$900.00 +	(\$1300.00 +	(\$200.00 +	\$9.50 GST
at a face of	Total	\$45.00 GST)	\$65.00 GST)	\$10.00 GST)	\$11.40 PST
List of Attendees	Total	\$945.00	\$1365.00	\$210.00	\$210.90
Name:					
Email:					
Name:					
Email:		_			
Name:					
Email:		_			
Food allergies:					
mail your Registration Form to: jennie@avramevents.ca		Total Fees Enclosed:			
Please send cheque to SHCA, 1939 Elphinstone St., Regina, SK S4T 3N3 or pay Credit Card Number: E		CV	/C:		
Delta Hotels Regina 1919 Saskatchewan Drive Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 4H2. Parking	is available in the para	ade next to the hotel or	across the street.		
Book a Room: Special Rate Link STRD CADpennight Rooking deadline is TRD					

## Thank You Sponsors!





















